

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 060631 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/6/2006 In control: ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT

COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 9/26/2006

Effective date:

**Title:** Substitute resolution approving various final certified survey maps.

**Sponsors**: THE CHAIR

Indexes: CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS

Attachments: 1. DCD Letter for #2571.PDF (Commerce and Booth), 2. Certified Survey Maps.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/6/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/12/2006	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/19/2006	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
9/19/2006	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
9/20/2006	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
9/26/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
10/5/2006	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		

060631

SUBSTITUTE 1

## THE CHAIR

Substitute resolution approving various final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey map be and hereby is approved:

NAME TAX KEY NUMBER(S)

The Brewery Works, Inc. 354-0405-000

(DCD #2571)